

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: YSWS - AUTHLY 2025-08-01 to 2025-08-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-08-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2025-08-06	Grant to Jim	$txn_MAHZ4GP$	-\$0.01	-\$0.01
2025-08-12	Returning canceled grant to Jim	$txn_YRHxMEq$	\$0.01	\$0.00
2025-08-15	Transfer from Hack Club HQ	txn_oyHoBVX	\$250.00	\$250.00
2025-08-20	Grant to Lucas11	$txn_mAHZrWn$	-\$50.00	\$200.00
2025-08-22	Grant to csd4ni3l	txn_JxHEAnv	-\$100.00	\$100.00
2025-08-22	Withdrawal from grant to Lucas11	txn_XGH4oNK	\$0.36	\$100.36
2025-08-22	Topup of grant to csd4ni3l	txn_V0HgaW6	-\$0.36	\$100.00
2025-08-23	Topup of grant to csd4ni3l	txn_GkHzynz	-\$1.00	\$99.00
2025-08-23	Withdrawal from grant to csd4ni3l	txn_brH7a0m	\$0.61	\$99.61
2025-08-27	Donation from csd4ni3l	txn_0eH8lOX	\$1.00	\$100.61
2025-08-28	Grant to Don Wong	txn_LgHbWvn	-\$50.00	\$50.61
2025-08-29	Transfer from YSWS - Budget - Alex Van Doren	$txn_xQHNXzq$	\$49.39	\$100.00
2025-08-29	Grant to Dory	txn_mAHOxGd	-\$100.00	\$0.00
2025-08-29	Returning canceled grant to Dory	$txn_kWHPzaM$	\$3.07	\$3.07
	WITHDRAWN: \$301.37. DEPOSITED: \$304.44.			\$3.07

YSWS - Authly is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from YSWS - Authly's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.